
THIS CHART FOR PRIVATE MOORING FEES ONLY 
 RATES FOR THE 2016 BOATING SEASON 

                         PRIVATE                                                            PRIVATE 

BOAT             MOORING                          BOAT                   MOORING          

LENGTH        PERMIT        FEE           LENGTH                  PERMIT            FEE 
10’            10.00 + 35.00 = 45.00              31’                  10.00 + 108.50 = 118.50 

11’            10.00 + 38.50 = 48.50              32’                  10.00 + 112.00 = 122.00 

12’            10.00 + 42.00 = 52.00              33’                  10.00 + 115.50 = 125.50 

13’            10.00 + 45.50 = 55.50              34’                  10.00 + 119.00 = 129.00 

14’            10.00 + 49.00 = 59.00              35’                  10.00 + 122.50 = 132.50 

15’            10.00 + 52.50 = 62.50              36’                  10.00 + 126.00 = 136.00 

16’            10.00 + 56.00 = 66.00              37’                  10.00 + 129.50 = 139.50 

17’            10.00 + 59.50 = 69.50              38’                  10.00 + 133.00 = 143.00 

18’            10.00 + 63.00 = 73.00              39’                  10.00 + 136.50 = 146.50 

19’            10.00 + 66.50 = 76.50              40’                  10.00 + 140.00 = 150.00 

20’            10.00 + 70.00 = 80.00              41’                  10.00 + 143.50 = 153.50 

21’            10.00 + 73.50 = 83.50              42’                  10.00 + 147.00 = 157.00 

22’            10.00 + 77.00 = 87.00              43’                  10.00 + 150.50 = 160.50 

23’            10.00 + 80.50 = 90.50              44’                  10.00 + 154.00 = 164.00 

24’            10.00 + 84.00 = 94.00              45’                  10.00 + 157.50 = 167.50 

25’            10.00 + 87.50 = 97.50              46’                  10.00 + 161.00 = 171.00 

26’            10.00 + 91.00 = 101.00            47’                  10.00 + 164.50 = 174.50 

27’            10.00 + 94.50 = 104.50            48’                  10.00 + 168.00 = 178.00 

28’            10.00 + 98.00 = 108.00            49’                  10.00 + 171.50 = 181.50 

29’            10.00 + 101.50 = 111.50          50’                  10.00 + 175.00 = 185.00 

30’            10.00 + 105.00 = 115.00 
         

         2016 USER FEES FOR COMMERCIAL MOORINGS & DOCK SLIPS 

(TRIPPS, SPINDLEROCK, LEACH, CAREY, SHAMROCK & BRAYTON ECT.) 

BOAT LENGTH             FEE            BOAT LENGTH             FEE 

           10’                             35.00                        31’                            108.50  

           11’                             38.50                        32’                            112.00  

           12’                             42.00                        33’                            115.50                                        

           13’                             45.50                        34’                            119.00 

           14’                             49.00                        35’                            122.50 

           15’                             52.50                        36’                            126.00 

           16’                             56.00                        37’                            129.50 

           17’                             59.50                        38’                            133.00 

           18’                             63.00                        39’                            136.50 

           19’                             66.50                        40’                            140.00 

           20’                             70.00                        41’                            143.50 

           21’                             73.50                        42’                            147.00 

           22’                             77.00                        43’                            150.50 

           23’                             80.50                        44’                            154.00 

           24’                             84.00                        45’                            157.50 

           25’                             87.50                        46’                            161.00 

           26’                             91.00                        47’                            164.50 

           27’                             94.50                        48’                            168.00 

           28’                             98.00                        49’                            171.50 

           29’                             101.50                      50’                            175.00 

           30’                             105.00       


